
MATHABHANGA COLLEGE
ACADEMIC CALENDER

SESSION 2020-21(JULY, 2020 TO JUNE 2021) 

Count 196 4 21 5 139

Date Class
Internal 

Evaluatio
n

Universit
y Exam Special Day Holiday (HD) Other Event Related 

Students Remarks

Wednesday, July 1, 2020

Wednesday, July 1, 2020 Summer Recess
Thursday, July 2, 2020 Summer Recess

Friday, July 3, 2020 Summer Recess
Saturday, July 4, 2020 HD
Sunday, July 5, 2020 Summer Recess
Monday, July 6, 2020 Summer Recess
Tuesday, July 7, 2020 Summer Recess

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 Summer Recess
Thursday, July 9, 2020 Summer Recess
Friday, July 10, 2020 Cl

Saturday, July 11, 2020 Cl
Sunday, July 12, 2020 HD
Monday, July 13, 2020 Cl
Tuesday, July 14, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, July 15, 2020 Cl
Thursday, July 16, 2020 Cl

Friday, July 17, 2020 Cl
Saturday, July 18, 2020 Cl
Sunday, July 19, 2020 HD
Monday, July 20, 2020 Cl
Tuesday, July 21, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 Cl
Thursday, July 23, 2020 Cl

Friday, July 24, 2020 Cl
Saturday, July 25, 2020 Cl
Sunday, July 26, 2020 HD
Monday, July 27, 2020 Cl
Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 Cl
Thursday, July 30, 2020 Cl

Friday, July 31, 2020 Cl
Saturday, August 1, 2020 Id-Ul-Zoha
Sunday, August 2, 2020 HD
Monday, August 3, 2020 Cl
Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Cl
Thursday, August 6, 2020 Cl

Friday, August 7, 2020 Cl
Saturday, August 8, 2020 Cl
Sunday, August 9, 2020 HD

Monday, August 10, 2020 Ci Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Janmastami Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Thursday, August 13, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Friday, August 14, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Saturday, August 15, 2020 Independence Day Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Sunday, August 16, 2020 HD Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Monday, August 17, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Thursday, August 20, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM
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Friday, August 21, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Saturday, August 22, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Sunday, August 23, 2020 HD Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Monday, August 24, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Cl Online Applicatin for 
Admission in 1st SEM

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 Cl

Thursday, August 27, 2020

International 
Webinar on 
Recent 
Advances in 
Chemistry

Friday, August 28, 2020 Cl Publiction of Provisional 
merit list for Admission

Saturday, August 29, 2020 Cl
Sunday, August 30, 2020 HD

Monday, August 31, 2020 Cl

Publiction of Final merit 
list for Admission and 
1st Phase Counseling 

list Publication for 
Honours 

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 College Foundation 
Day

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 Cl

Thursday, September 3, 2020 Cl
2nd Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 
Honours 

Friday, September 4, 2020 Cl

Saturday, September 5, 2020 Teacher Day 
Celebration

Sunday, September 6, 2020 HD

Monday, September 7, 2020 Cl
3rd Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 
Honours

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Cl
Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Cl

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Cl
4th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 
Honours

Friday, September 11, 2020 Cl
Saturday, September 12, 2020 Cl
Sunday, September 13, 2020 HD

Monday, September 14, 2020 Cl

5th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 1st Phase 
Cunseling list 
Publication for 

Programme Course
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 IE
Thursday, September 17, 2020 Mahalaya

Friday, September 18, 2020 IE

6th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 2nd Phase 
Cunseling list 
Publication for 

Programme Course
Saturday, September 19, 2020 Cl
Sunday, September 20, 2020 HD

Monday, September 21, 2020 Cl

7th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 3rd Phase 
Cunseling list 
Publication for 

Programme Course
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Cl
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Thursday, September 24, 2020 Cl

8th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 4th Phase 
Cunseling list 
Publication for 

Programme Course
Friday, September 25, 2020 Cl

Saturday, September 26, 2020 Cl
Sunday, September 27, 2020 HD

Monday, September 28, 2020 Cl

9th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 5th Phase 
Cunseling list 
Publication for 

Programme Course
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Cl

Thursday, October 1, 2020 UE

10th Phase Counseling 
list Publication for 

Honours and 6th Phase 
Cunseling list 
Publication for 

Programme Course
Friday, October 2, 2020 Birhday of Gandhiji

Saturday, October 3, 2020 UE
Sunday, October 4, 2020 HD
Monday, October 5, 2020 UE
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 UE

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 UE
Thursday, October 8, 2020 UE

Friday, October 9, 2020 UE
Saturday, October 10, 2020 UE
Sunday, October 11, 2020 HD
Monday, October 12, 2020 UE
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 UE

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 UE
Thursday, October 15, 2020 Cl

Friday, October 16, 2020 Cl
Saturday, October 17, 2020 Cl
Sunday, October 18, 2020 HD
Monday, October 19, 2020 Puja Vacation
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Puja Vacation

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 Puja Vacation
Thursday, October 22, 2020 Puja Vacation

Friday, October 23, 2020 Puja Vacation
Saturday, October 24, 2020 Puja Vacation
Sunday, October 25, 2020 HD
Monday, October 26, 2020 Puja Vacation
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Puja Vacation

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Puja Vacation
Thursday, October 29, 2020 Puja Vacation

Friday, October 30, 2020 Puja Vacation
Saturday, October 31, 2020 Puja Vacation
Sunday, November 1, 2020 HD
Monday, November 2, 2020 Puja Vacation
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 Puja Vacation

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 Puja Vacation
Thursday, November 5, 2020 Puja Vacation

Friday, November 6, 2020 Puja Vacation
Saturday, November 7, 2020 Puja Vacation
Sunday, November 8, 2020 HD
Monday, November 9, 2020 Puja Vacation

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Puja Vacation
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 Puja Vacation
Thursday, November 12, 2020 Puja Vacation

Friday, November 13, 2020 Puja Vacation
Saturday, November 14, 2020 Puja Vacation
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Sunday, November 15, 2020 HD
Monday, November 16, 2020 Puja Vacation
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Puja Vacation

Wednesday, November 18, 2020
Thursday, November 19, 2020 Chatt Puja

Friday, November 20, 2020 Chatt Puja
Saturday, November 21, 2020 Cl
Sunday, November 22, 2020 HD
Monday, November 23, 2020 Cl
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 Cl
Thursday, November 26, 2020 Cl

Friday, November 27, 2020 Cl
Saturday, November 28, 2020 Cl
Sunday, November 29, 2020 HD
Monday, November 30, 2020 Cl
Tuesday, December 1, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 Cl
Thursday, December 3, 2020 Cl

Friday, December 4, 2020 Cl
Saturday, December 5, 2020 Cl
Sunday, December 6, 2020 HD
Monday, December 7, 2020 Cl
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 Cl
Thursday, December 10, 2020 Cl

Friday, December 11, 2020 Cl
Saturday, December 12, 2020 Cl
Sunday, December 13, 2020 HD
Monday, December 14, 2020 Cl
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 Cl
Thursday, December 17, 2020 Cl

Friday, December 18, 2020 Cl
Saturday, December 19, 2020 Cl
Sunday, December 20, 2020 HD
Monday, December 21, 2020 Cl
Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Cl

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 Cl
Thursday, December 24, 2020 Cl

Friday, December 25, 2020 Cl
Saturday, December 26, 2020 Winter Recess
Sunday, December 27, 2020 HD
Monday, December 28, 2020 Winter Recess
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 Winter Recess

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Winter Recess
Thursday, December 31, 2020 Winter Recess

Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year Day
Saturday, January 2, 2021
Sunday, January 3, 2021 HD
Monday, January 4, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 Cl
Thursday, January 7, 2021 Cl

Friday, January 8, 2021 Cl
Saturday, January 9, 2021 Cl
Sunday, January 10, 2021 HD
Monday, January 11, 2021 Cl

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Birthday of Swami 
Vievekananda

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 Cl
Thursday, January 14, 2021 Cl

Friday, January 15, 2021 Cl
Saturday, January 16, 2021 Cl
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Sunday, January 17, 2021 HD
Monday, January 18, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 Cl
Thursday, January 21, 2021 Cl

Friday, January 22, 2021 Cl
Saturday, January 23, 2021 Birthday of Netaji
Sunday, January 24, 2021 HD
Monday, January 25, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Repubic Day

Wednesday, January 27, 2021 Cl
Thursday, January 28, 2021 Cl

Friday, January 29, 2021 Cl
Saturday, January 30, 2021 Cl
Sunday, January 31, 2021 HD
Monday, February 1, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 Cl
Thursday, February 4, 2021 Cl

Friday, February 5, 2021 Cl

Saturday, February 6, 2021 Cl

P.P.S & P.P.R of U.G. 
CBCS 3rd & 5th 
Sememster Exam. 2020 
and U.G. CBCS 3rd & 
5th Semester Special 
Backlog Examination 
2020 will be stated from 
10/2/2021

Sunday, February 7, 2021 HD
Monday, February 8, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Cl
Thursday, February 11, 2021 Cl

Friday, February 12, 2021 Cl
Saturday, February 13, 2021 Cl
Sunday, February 14, 2021 HD
Monday, February 15, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 Swaraswaati Puja

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Swarsawaati Puja
Thursday, February 18, 2021 IE

Friday, February 19, 2021 IE
Saturday, February 20, 2021 Cl
Sunday, February 21, 2021 HD

Monday, February 22, 2021
International 
Mother 
Language Day

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Cl
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 Cl
Thursday, February 25, 2021 Cl

Friday, February 26, 2021 Cl
Saturday, February 27, 2021 Cl
Sunday, February 28, 2021 HD

Monday, March 1, 2021 UE
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 UE

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 UE
Thursday, March 4, 2021 UE

Friday, March 5, 2021 UE
Saturday, March 6, 2021 UE
Sunday, March 7, 2021 HD
Monday, March 8, 2021 UE
Tuesday, March 9, 2021 UE

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 UE
Thursday, March 11, 2021 Shivratri

Friday, March 12, 2021 UE
Saturday, March 13, 2021 Cl
Sunday, March 14, 2021 HD
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Monday, March 15, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Cl
Thursday, March 18, 2021 Cl

Friday, March 19, 2021 Cl
Saturday, March 20, 2021 Cl
Sunday, March 21, 2021 HD
Monday, March 22, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Cl
Thursday, March 25, 2021 Cl

Friday, March 26, 2021 Cl
Saturday, March 27, 2021 Cl
Sunday, March 28, 2021 HD
Monday, March 29, 2021 Holi
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Cl
Thursday, April 1, 2021 Cl

Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday
Saturday, April 3, 2021 Cl
Sunday, April 4, 2021 HD
Monday, April 5, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Cl
Thursday, April 8, 2021 Cl

Friday, April 9, 2021 Cl
Saturday, April 10, 2021 Cl
Sunday, April 11, 2021 HD
Monday, April 12, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Birthday of B. R. 
Ambedkar

Thursday, April 15, 2021 Bengali New Year
Friday, April 16, 2021 Cl

Saturday, April 17, 2021 Cl
Sunday, April 18, 2021 HD
Monday, April 19, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Cl
Thursday, April 22, 2021 Cl

Friday, April 23, 2021 Cl
Saturday, April 24, 2021 Cl
Sunday, April 25, 2021 HD
Monday, April 26, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Cl
Thursday, April 29, 2021 Cl

Friday, April 30, 2021 Cl
Saturday, May 1, 2021 May Day
Sunday, May 2, 2021 HD
Monday, May 3, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Cl
Thursday, May 6, 2021 Cl

Friday, May 7, 2021 Cl
Saturday, May 8, 2021 Cl
Sunday, May 9, 2021 HD

Monday, May 10, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Cl
Thursday, May 13, 2021 Cl

Friday, May 14, 2021 Id-Ul-Fitar
Saturday, May 15, 2021 Id-Ul-Fitar
Sunday, May 16, 2021 HD
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Monday, May 17, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Cl
Thursday, May 20, 2021 Cl

Friday, May 21, 2021 Cl
Saturday, May 22, 2021 Cl
Sunday, May 23, 2021 HD
Monday, May 24, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Cl

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Buddha Purnima
Thursday, May 27, 2021 Cl

Friday, May 28, 2021 Cl
Saturday, May 29, 2021 Cl
Sunday, May 30, 2021 HD
Monday, May 31, 2021 Cl
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Summer Recess

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Summer Recess
Thursday, June 3, 2021 Summer Recess

Friday, June 4, 2021 Summer Recess

Saturday, June 5, 2021

World 
Enviroment 

Day 
Celebration

Summer Recess

Sunday, June 6, 2021 HD
Monday, June 7, 2021 Summer Recess
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Summer Recess

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 Summer Recess
Thursday, June 10, 2021 Summer Recess

Friday, June 11, 2021 Summer Recess
Saturday, June 12, 2021 Summer Recess
Sunday, June 13, 2021 HD
Monday, June 14, 2021 Summer Recess
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Summer Recess

Wednesday, June 16, 2021 Summer Recess
Thursday, June 17, 2021 Summer Recess

Friday, June 18, 2021 Summer Recess
Saturday, June 19, 2021 Summer Recess
Sunday, June 20, 2021 HD

Monday, June 21, 2021
Intrnational 
Yoga Day 

Celebration
Summer Recess

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 Summer Recess
Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Summer Recess

Thursday, June 24, 2021 Summer Recess

Notice for Online 
Form fill-up for the 
U.G. CBCS 2nd 
Sememester (Honours 
& Programme), 
Examinations, 2021 
[Regular & Backlog], 
U.G. CBCS 4th 
Sememester (Honours 
& Programme), 
Examinations, 2021 
[Regular & Backlog] & 
U.G. CBCS 6th 
Sememester (Honours 
& Pro

Friday, June 25, 2021 Summer Recess
Payment Date for 2nd, 

4th, 6th Smester 
Admission

Notice for Online 
Form fill-up for 
the U.G. (1+1+1) 
Part-II (Honours & 
General), 
Examinations, 
2021 [Backlog]
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Saturday, June 26, 2021 Summer Recess
Payment Date for 2nd, 

4th, 6th Smester 
Admission

Sunday, June 27, 2021 HD
Payment Date for 2nd, 

4th, 6th Smester 
Admission

Monday, June 28, 2021 Summer Recess
Payment Date for 2nd, 

4th, 6th Smester 
Admission

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 Summer Recess
Payment Date for 2nd, 

4th, 6th Smester 
Admission

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Cl
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